
May 2024

See our online calendar at WacoLibrary.org for full program details
All Waco Library locations will open at noon on Friday, May 3 and be closed Monday, May 27.
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Monday, May 15 at noon
Lone Star Family Trails Live Podcast

Monday, May 20 at 6 PM
Exploring Roots Through Writing
-
Wednesday, May 22 at 10:30 AM
Genealogy Center Orientation

@West Waco Library & Genealogy Center

Saturday, May 4 at 4:30 PM The Sound of Music Preview Performance @ Central Library
Saturday, May 18 from Noon - 1 PM 2nd Annual Edible Book Festival @ East Waco LibraryA
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Mondays, May 13 & 20 from 4 PM to 5 PM Play with Waco PD @ East Waco Library
Thursday, May 16 at 3:30 PM YMCA Teen Craft: 3D Pens @ East Waco LibraryTe
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Wednesdays, May 9, 16, 23 & 30 at 5:30 PM Create Better Health @ East Waco Library 
Saturday, May 11 at 10:30 AM Urban Homesteading 101: Canning @ South Waco Library
Saturday, May 11 at 2 PM Crafty Adults: Decoupage Jars* @ West Waco Library
Saturday, May 25 from 10 AM - Noon 3rd Puzzle Assembler's Challenge* @ West Waco LibraryA

du
lt

*registration required



Friday, May 10 from 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM Homeschool Hangout @ Central Library
Wednesday, May 15 at 4:30 PM Lego Mania @ South Waco Library

Kids Minecraft & Roblox Club* @ West Waco Library
Mondays at 6:30 PM and Saturday, May 25 at 10:30 AM

*registration required

Tuesday, May 7 at 4 PM Family Behind-the-Scenes Tour @ West Waco Library
Wednesday, May 8 at 4:30 PM Outdoor Adventure Club: Bicycle Rodeo w/Waco FD @ South Waco Library

Friday, May 24 at 3:30 PM Kids Book Club: Geronimo Stilton @ Central Library
Saturday, May 25 at 2:30 PM The Problem Solvers Guild Meeting: Slime @ Central Library

Saturday, May 4 at 3 PM Pokémon Trainer Academy: History of the Pokémon World @ East Waco Library
Monday, May 6 from 4:30 PM - 5:30 PM Star Wars Day: Revenge of the Sixth! @ South Waco Library

Thursday, May 16 at 10:30 AM Toddler Time: Bubble Party! @ Central Library
Saturday, May 18 at 2 PM Yoga & Yogurt @ West Waco Library

Tuesday, May 21 from 4 PM - 5 PM Big Blue Block Party @ Central Library
Thursday, May 23 at 4:30 PM Let's Draw: General Grievous! @ South Waco Library


